
Farm. With Sale. 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Duck. 

Nebrosko. 10101 _______ _ 

Adams ________________ _ 
Anlelope _______________ _ 
Box Bulte ______________ _ 
Boyd __________________ _ 
Buffolo ________________ _ 
Burl __________________ _ 
Buller _________________ _ 
Coss __________________ _ 
(edor _________________ _ 
Cherry ________________ _ 

Cheyenne ______________ _ 
Cloy __________________ _ 
(ollox _________________ _ 
Cuming ________________ _ 
Custer _________________ _ 
Dawes ________________ _ 
Dawson _______________ _ 
Deuel _________________ _ 
Dixon _________________ _ 
Dodge _________________ _ 

Douglos _______________ _ 
Fillmore _______________ _ 
Franklin _______________ _ 
Frontier _______________ _ 
Gage __________________ _ 
Gorfield _______________ _ 
Greeley ________________ _ 
HolI-__________________ _ 
Homilton _______________ _ 
Hayes _________________ _ 

Hitchcock _____________ _ -HoIL __________________ _ 
Howard _______________ _ 
Jefferson _____________ _ -Kearney _______________ _ 
Keya Paha _____________ _ 
Knox _________________ _ -lancaster _____________ _ -Madison _____ .. _________ _ 
Merrick _______________ _ 

Morrill ________________ _ 
Nemaha _______________ _ 
Nuckolls _______________ _ 
Oloe __________________ _ 
Pawnee ________________ _ 
Phelps _________________ _ 
Pierce _________________ _ 
Piolte _________________ _ 
Polk __________________ _ 
Richardson _____________ _ 

Saline _________________ _ 
Sounders ______________ _ 
Scolts Bluff ___________ _ -Seward _______________ _ -Sheridan _______________ _ 
Sherman _______________ _ 
Stanton _______________ _ -Thoyer _______________ _ -Thurston _______________ _ 
Volley _________________ _ 
Washington ___________ _ 
Wayne ________________ _ 
Websl.r _______________ _ 
Ali olher _______________ _ 

G .... 

Nebrosko. 10101 _______ _ 

Boone _________________ _ 
Buffolo ________________ _ 
Buller _________________ _ 
Cass __________________ _ 
Cedor _________________ _ 
Cherry ________________ _ 
Chey.nne ______________ _ 

Inventory 

Forms 

621 

5 
4 
6 
4 
7 
5 

22 
5 
8 
4 

11 
5 

19 
35 
9 
5 
8 
3 

15 
13 

3 
13 
10 
3 
3 
5 
4 
7 
4 
3 

3 
14 
25 

4 
12 
6 

36 
13 

7 
3 

5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 

23 
16 
3 
5 

26 
30 
12 
6 
6 
8 

13 
5 
5 

12 
7 

13 
3 

33 

316 

3 
8 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 

Number 

11 883 

31 
48 
98 
51 

157 
58 

507 
54 
84 
27 

140 
60 

356 
760 
158 
41 
64 
18 

183 
649 

38 
254 

1 070 
7 

117 
62 
56 
53 
17 
37 

42 
150 
649 

86 
118 
89 

681 
241 
99 
29 

67 
82 
49 
98 
58 
46 

718 
168 
42 
89 

482 
676 
295 

50 
40 

150 
284 

32 
78 

138 
199 
140 
33 

430 

2 552 

19 
77 
92 
11 
26 
12 
13 

Table 1. Miscellaneous Poultry: 

Soles 

Forms Number 

Geese-Con. 

140 7 158 
Cloy _________________ _ 

-Colfax ________________ _ 
-

1 (0) Cuming _______________ _ -
- - Custer ________________ _ 

-
1 (0) Dawes _______________ _ -
1 (0) 

Dawson ______________ _ 
-

3 154 
Dixon _________________ _ 

- - Dodge ________________ _ -
4 270 Fillmore ______________ _ -
- - Frontier _______________ _ 

- -
- - HolI ___________________ _ 

Homilton _______________ _ 

3 179 Hitchcock _____________ _ -
- - HolI ___________________ _ 

7 400 Howord _______________ _ 
11 357 Johnson _______________ _ 

1 (0) Kearney _______________ _ 

- - Keyo Poho _____________ _ 

- - Kimlxlll _______________ _ 
-

- - Knox _________________ _ 
-

- -
9 557 Lancaster _____________ _ -lincoln _______________ _ 

-
1 (0) McPherson _____________ _ 

3 112 Madison _______________ _ 

3 1 060 Merrick _______________ _ 

- - Morrill ________________ _ 

2 (0) Pownee ________________ _ 

- - Pierce _________________ _ 

- - PloIIe _________________ _ 

1 (0) Polk __________________ _ 

- -
1 (D) Richardson _____________ _ 

Soline _________________ _ 

1 (D) Sounders ______________ _ 

- - Scolls Bluff ____________ _ 

8 432 
Seword ________________ _ 

2 (D) Sheridon _______________ _ 
2 (D) Shennan _______________ _ 
1 (D) Sioux _________________ _ 

4 154 5tanton ________________ _ 

3 203 Thurston _______________ _ 

3 226 Volley _________________ _ 

- - Washington ____________ _ 
Wayne ________________ _ 

- - An olher _______________ _ 
- -
- -
1 (D) 

Pigeons & Squab. 

- - Nebraska. fotol _______ _ 
- -
7 350 
7 202 

All other _______________ _ 

- -
2 (0) Pheasants 

9 583 Nebraska. fotol _______ _ 
5 229 
8 260 All other _______________ _ 
- -
- -
1 (0) 

Quail 

7 234 
1 (D) Nebrasko. fatal _______ _ 

- -
2 (0) All other _______________ _ 

4 176 
2 (D) Other Poultry 
- -
8 228 Nebraska. fotol _______ _ 

Buffalo ________________ _ 
Cedar _________________ _ 

50 790 Colfox _________________ _ 
Cuming ________________ _ 

- - Dixon _________________ _ 

- - Lancaster ______________ _ 

1 (0) lincoln ________________ _ 

- - McPherson _____________ _ 

- - Morrill ________________ _ 

- - Scolts Bluff ____________ _ 
1 (D) All olher ___________ _ 

1974 Census of Agriculture- County Mise Data 

1974 

Inventory Soles 

Forms Number Forms Number 

3 13 -
8 73 I (D) 

11 164 4 54 
4 13 - -
5 31 - -
3 42 - -

12 55 1 (0) 

6 87 2 (D) 

9 87 - -
3 15 - -

6 40 1 (D) 

4 27 - -
4 27 - -
5 51 - -
8 84 - -
4 20 - -
9 56 3 49 

3 12 1 (0) 

3 16 - -
11 157 - -

4 63 2 (D) 

6 28 2 (D) 

3 7 - -
3 13 - -
4 18 - -
3 12 - -
3 19

1 
- -

6 45 2 (D) 

12 64 1 (0) 

4 33 1 (0) 

4 24 I (0) 

11 79 4 162 
16 170 2 (0) 

6 110 1 (0) 

3 21 1 (0) 

5 43 - -
5 54 - -
3 17 - -
5 25 4 61 
5 24 - -
7 35 - -
3 24 - -
6 24 - -

36 280 1 14 228 

13 403 I (D) 

13 403 1 (0) 

9 226 1 (D) 

9 226 1 (D) 

4 109 I (0) 

4 109 1 (D) 

85 1 312 9 2409 

5 80 2 6 
5 85 - -
3 19 - -
3 35 - -
3 70 - -
4 40 - -
4 22 - -
3 24 - -
3 12 - -
7 17 - -

45 908 7 2403 

Nebraska 111- 1 


	00000201

